
5 FT 
20/200 

20/160 

20/125 

20/100 

20/80 

20/63 

20/50 

20/40 
20/32 
20/25 
20/20 
20/16 

N C v K D 
c z s H N 

This chart is designed to be viewed 
at a distance of 5 feet (1.5metres). 
You can either view it on a comput-
er screen, or print it out and mount 
on a wall. 

0 N v s R 
K D N R 0 

z K c s v 
D v 0 H C 

0 H V C K 
HZCKO 

N C K H D 
ZHCSR 

S Z R D N 

When printed or displayed, this 
should correspond to the size 

of a loonie ($1) coin. 

1.0 

0.9 

0.8 

0.7 

0.6 

0.5 

0.4 

0.3 
0.2 
0.1 
0.0 
-0.1 


	Visual Acuity Test-1
	Visual Acuity Test
	Visual Acuity Test
	visual_acuity_test-1
	visual_acuity_test-2
	visual_acuity_test-3
	visual_acuity_test-4

	visual_acuity_test


