5 FT 20/200	HZVD		1.0
20/160	NCVK	D	0.9
20/125	CZSHI	N	0.8
20/100	ONVSR		0.7
20/80	KDNRO		0.6
20/63	ZKCSV	When printed or displayed, this	0.5
20/50	This chart is designed to be viewed DVOHC	should correspond to the size of a loonie (\$1) coin.	0.4
20/40	at a distance of 5 feet (1.5metres). You can either view it on a comput-		0.3
20/32 20/25 20/20 20/16	er screen, or print it out and mount on a wall. HZCKO NCKHD ZHCSR SZRDN		0.2 0.1 0.0 -0.1